

www.cedarspecial.com

Collier Equipment
100 Mill Creek Circle/Po Box 175
Lexington, Alabama 35648 USA
Phone: (256)229-6595 Fax: (256)229-6779



MAUSER
S P E Z I A L

卓越的接缝 Excellence in seaming

MB 1900E

高速电子套结机(自动供油)

Computer - Controlled, high speed, bartacking Machine
(Automatic Oil Supply)



www.mauser-spezial.us

“毛瑟”品牌的历史里程碑 / *Milestones in the history of trademark “MAUSER”*

- 1812 The royal armaments factory in Oberndorf is founded
位于奥伯恩多夫的皇家军备制造厂成立
- 1872 Company founded by the Mauser brothers
毛瑟兄弟成立公司
- 1920 After world war one, the company expands its portfolio, inter alia to measuring devices and automobiles, like the Mauser Mono-Track-Car
第一次世界大战后，公司主要投资于测量仪器和汽车行业，比如毛瑟的单轨道汽车
- 1923 The first Mauser special sewing machine is introduced.
(German Patent: DE 410 952)
German T : 336 284 is established
第一台毛瑟特种缝纫机诞生。(德国专利号: DE 410 952)
德国商标336 284成立
- 1929 At the international exhibition in Barcelona, Mauser is awarded with the Grand Prix for its sewing machine Type BHE
在巴塞罗那的国际展览会上，毛瑟凭借缝纫机机种“BHE”被授予大奖
- 1950 The production of industrial sewing machines becomes part of IWK Augsburg AG“Mauser” introduces automatically lubricated coverlock sewing machines and the “Mauserlock-Armabwärts-Viernadel-Sechsfadenmaschine”
 (“Mauserlock”four needles six thread feed-off-the-arm machine)
工业缝纫机成为卡尔斯鲁厄奥格斯堡工业厂股份公司生产产品的一部分
毛瑟引进有自动供油功能的包缝和绷缝两用机和“Mauserlock”
(四针六线曲臂机)
- The trade mark “MAUSER SPEZIAL” is established
(German TMs DE 618 326)
“MAUSER SPEZIAL” 商标成立。
(德国商标号: DE 618 326)
- 1975 The “MAUSER SPEZIAL”-product line is bought by G. M. Pfaff AG (today Pfaff Industriesysteme und Maschinen GmbH)
G. M. Pfaff AG 收购 “MAUSER SPEZIAL” 的产品线(现百福工业系统及机械有限责任公司)
- 2010 New Logo and TMs are introduced
European TMs: 9 928 805, 9 359 167
新的徽标和商标成立。
欧洲商标号: 9 928 805, 9 359 167
- 2013 SG Group Co. Ltd. takes over Pfaff
上工申贝(集团)股份有限公司收购百福公司
- 2016 New Logo and TMs are introduced
新的徽标和商标成立。





MAUSER
SPEZIAL

机器说明/Machine Description

本系列机型具备自动剪线、自动抬压脚功能，全电子化设计大幅度提升了工作效率。封闭的轴承箱设计，即使在最高转速 3000RPM 运行下，仍具有很好的稳定性和震动性。在 60×50mm 的范围内，可选择多种套结花样。

This series of models has the functions of automatic thread trimming and automatic presser foot lifting, and the fully electronic design greatly improves work efficiency. The closed bearing box design still has good stability and vibration even at the maximum speed of 3000RPM. Within the range of 60×50mm, a variety of bar tacking patterns can be selected.

型号描述/Model Descriptions



技术参数/Technical Data

	★	★	—	★	40×30	41.2	0.1-10	14	DP×5 #14	3000	★
MB 1900-EA	★	★	—	★	40×30	41.2	0.1-10	14	DP×5 #14	3000	★
MB 1900-EB	★	★	★	—	40×30	41.2	0.1-10	14	DP×17 #16	3000	★
MB 1900-EC	★	★	★	—	40×30	41.2	0.1-10	14	DP×17 #16	3000	★
MB 1900-EE	★	★	—	★	60×40	41.2	0.1-10	14	DP×5 #14	3000	★
MB 1943-EB	★	★	—	★	60×50	41.2	0.1-10	14	DP×5 #14	3000	★
MB 1965-EB	★	★	—	★	60×50	41.2	0.1-10	14	DP×5 #14	3000	★

注: 标配操作屏均为按键屏。

本机优势/Advantages



可升级至液晶操作面板
Can be upgraded to LCD operation panel



电子夹线器功能
Electronic clamp function



轴承箱采用全密封, 全油润滑设计
The bearing box is fully sealed and fully oil lubricated



自动供油设计
Automatic oil supply design



标配 LED 灯、干式机头
Standard LED light, dry head



MAUSER
S P E Z I A L

技术参数:

最高转速:

3000 rpm

Maximum speed:

3000 rpm

针距:

0.1-10mm

Pitch:

0.1-10mm

挑线杆行程:

41.2mm

Thread take-up stroke:

41.2mm

马达:

伺服马达 550W

Motor:

Servo motor 550W

缝制范围:

常规款 : 40mm × 30mm

小花样款 : 60mm × 40mm & 60mm × 50mm

Sewing range:

Conventional model : 40mm × 30mm

Small pattern: 60mm × 40mm & 60mm × 50mm

额定电压:

220V

Rated voltage:

220V

www.mauser-spezial.us



关注企业微信公众号
上工申贝集团



关注企业微信公众号
DAPShanghai



ORIGINATED FROM
GERMANY

Authorized Distributor of Sales and Service:

www.cedarspecial.com

Collier Equipment

100 Mill Creek Circle/Po Box 175

Lexington, Alabama 35648 USA

Phone: (256)229-6595 Fax: (256)229-6779